Viclink: Victoria’s public transport operators working together. ViCIink@



Public transport information 136 196
9619 2727
Local buses
5571 1682
5352 1501

V/Line trains and coaches

3d0N34d3434 MOINO

Community transport

Taxis




Local buses

5571 1682
5352 1501
5382 2353
5562 1866

Local buses

What services are available?

Trotters Coaches run regular town bus services in
Hamilton and surrounds Mon — Sat. Christians Bus
Lines run a service between Warrnambool and Ararat,
stopping in Hamilton. P&P Glaubitz run a service
between Horsham and Hamilton. Portland Bus Lines
run a service between Portland and Hamilton.

Where can | catch them?

The following pages include detailed maps of the
Hamilton town bus routes and timetables from

Mon — Sat with Trotters Coaches, and intertown
services with Christians Bus Lines run Tues, Fri and
Sun. P&P Glaubitz and Portland Bus Lines run
services Mon — Fri.

S3SNdg '1vOO']

on 5562 1866.

What are the fares?
You can buy tickets on board n- more
information, call Trotters Coaches on'5571 168

Christians Bus Lines on 53 501 8.30am — 5.30pm
Mon — Fri, P&P Glaubitz on 5382 2353 or Portland
Bus Lines on 5562 1866.

bbbk




050609

) =
) SR
@ ES : : : : —
= - Route 1 — Hamilton to Hamilton West (via Coleraine Rd) @)
el 3 -
E < Monday to Frida Saturda;
_9 - I _ . fgE B Coles supermarket 8.00 | 9.30 |11.00/12.30| 2.00 | 3.30 | 5.00 830 |10.00(11.30 >
e m— O S E 2 ‘g ‘Q Sc ._FT_, = . q
— & &7 3 FA £ 5gc 9 Hamitton Station 8.02 | 932 [11.02|1232| 2.02 | 332 | 5.02 8.32 |10.02|11.32 r
% & N TR g L - o X R Lonsdale St&Mclntyre St~ 8.05 | 9.35 |11.05/12.35| 2.05 | 3.35 | 5.05 835 |10.05/11.35 —
T ' 8 5 %% 83 ’ /""\°° = Kenny St & Tulloch Cr 811 941 | 11111241 211 | 3.41 | 5.11 8.41 11011|11.41 O
> = 18 umog /® -1 Hamilton TAFE College 817 | 947 | 1117 |1247| 217 | 3.47 | 517 8.47 11017|11.47 E
IS g5t o, s 2, AR > Coleraine Rd & Francis St~ 8.23 | 9.53 | 11.23|12553| 2.23 | 353 | 5.23 853 10.23/1153 Z
c E N 8=g %o% « 23 3 g PH SUIi9100 15 uosduioyy e “’@% Coles supermarket 8.25 | 9.55 | 11.25/1255] 2.25 | 3.55 | 5.25 8.95 [10.25]11.55 m
O GC-) +°@V %’ ‘Eg PY duleis|o (<] ‘\“ [ 9/
= [ 8 P -
— = | e |5 E %
c < : 2 o ¥l |2 s CI'{'I)
O [ :Ié) % cx |2
CU © S &‘- © IROLE * o«%} U)
T |> ? 5%
ol 2%
3 % %
- & % %
2 v I 9»0%?&7
2 b, & =z / 9‘?’ kS
o XN o = ¢ %
o E N R % ?9 % This bus service is operated by Trotters Coaches 5571 1682.
z All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.




050609

i &
T g
ES : : : =
@) — - Route 2 — Hamilton to Hamilton North (via Kent Rd) @)
. PY >ed As|susH =
Z 5. SSE 3 _ Monday to Friday Saturday O
(- %g% E% gt_s 1) AM AM AM P AM AM
@) 238 , & Sgf 2 Coles supermarket 8.30 |10.00(11.30| 1.00 | 2.30 | 4.00 | 5.30 9.00 |10.30|12.00 >
= ] B 1 3 \ Ss2 © Hmilton Station 832 |10.02|11.32| 1.02 | 232 | 402 | 5.32 902 | 1032|1202 r
- B o) &2 =2 % Hospital/Clinic 837 110.0711.37| 1.07 | 2.37 | 407 | 537 9.07 |10.37 | 12.07 —]
© s . sl ST $F oof = Kent Rd & Gordon St 841 |10.11[11.41| 111 | 241 | 411 | 5.41 911 1041|1211 o
L £ 5 & g 0|~ MeArthur St & King St 846 |10.16/11.46| 1.16 | 2.46 | 4.16 | 5.46 916 | 10.46 | 12.16 E
j=2] z A
©) 5t — ° Hospital/Clinic 850 |10.20(11.50| 1.20 | 250 | 4.20 | 550 920 | 10.50 | 12.20 prd
+ o8 8l.%
c - A 2 % e Coles supermarket 855 |10.25/11.55| 1.25 | 2.55 | 4.25 | 555 925 |10.55|12.25 o
S == ’ te? -
= - 4 <
X g k-3 )
© © 5 53 *|o%
I > 5 § g% 0‘?&9%6% U)
: °|. %0
H % %
L:) 1S uopIoD) gg E I 0%@9&7
-— _%5 2 ’5:',
3 e A X
o s % 2 . .
o = This bus service is operated by Trotters Coaches 5571 1682.
z All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.




090609

.|_J c
) SR
® Eo . : . —
Lil - Route 3 — Hamilton to Hamilton East (via Ballarat Rd) @)
(- EEE é _ Monday to Friday Saturday O
@) Tyers St § gbg ) AM AM PM PM PM PM PM AM  AM
+= - ¢z Resmussan Av g§§ E Coles supermarket 9.00 {10.30{12.00| 1.30 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 6.00 9.30 |11.00{12.30 >
== s P E [3)
= 3% ®z z §§ 5 9 Hamitton Station 9.02 |10.32(12.02| 1.32 | 3.02 | 432 | 6.02 9.32 |11.02(12.32 .
ox bl Q c —

S Sl £ toust £ IZ2 % George St & McMillan St 9.05 |10.35(12.05| 1.35 | 3.05 | 4.35 | 6.05 9.35 |11.05(12.35 —
T 5 “ i z :\°° = Rippons Rd &RasmussenAv~ 9.11 {10.41{12.11| 1.41 | 3.11 | 4.41 | 6.11 941 [11.11]12.41 @)
e 5 23 © (o, RMIT 9.15 [1045|12.15| 145 | 3.15 | 445 | 6.15 9.45 |11.15(12.45 E
+ - / °<>%, Hospital/Clinic 9.20 |1050|12.20| 1.50 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 6.20 950 |11.20(12.50 prd
8 — .z i Ballarat Rd ) %% Coles supermarket 9.25 110.55|12.25| 1.55 | 3.25 | 455 | 6.25 955 |11.25|12.55 o

o égg A S
E § :‘E‘@é@ McMillan St 8 % Q?‘ao‘( C
N 5 2]
W . s 2 m
I g 55 28 oo o0

> £ 8& *f:;%o

£ [} g < o% ©

™ 8 Fyfe St S

e ° [ % %7

3 E Y %

o /I\I %2 This b ice i ted by Trotters Coaches 5571 1682

O 7 IS DUS service Is operated Dy Irotters Loaches .
z All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.




T S
< EE 5 w
;: g b Q (7] % AM AM PM PM
. %g% E § City Stand Sth (Warrnambool)  8.00 8.00 Ararat Town Hall 2.50 2.50
3 5 é 5 9 H Warrnambool Station 8.15 8.15 Ararat Station 3.00 3.00
§ g‘% %’ P § Port Fairy Visitor Centre 8.44 8.44 Dunkeld Rd (Moyston) 3.14 3.14
T e s =ee =8 Eversley St (Macarthun) 9.19 9.19 Lake Fyans Tourist Rd 329 329
5 /8 [ Pearses Rd (Byaduk) 9.27 9.27 (Pomonal)
PS g ™ White St (Byaduk North) 9.33 9.33 Newsagency (Halls Gap) 3.39 3.39
3 5 2 0- Hamilton Station 950 9.50 Café (Dunkeld) 4.40 4.40
z E g o ';':; j( Q;\@ Café (Dunkeld) 10.30 10.30 Hamilton Station 5.05 5.05
s ° £ f; . ¢ % Newsagency (Halls Gap) 1116 11.16 White St (Byaduk North) 5.22 5.22
3 A %, Lake Fyans Tourist Rd 11.26 11.26 Pearses Rd (Byaduk) 5.28 5.28
s *e ?%% (Pomonal) Eversley St I(I\./Iacarthur) 5.36 5.36
2 ) ° “}%% Dunkeld Rd (Moyston) 11.41 11.41 Port Fairy Visitor Centre 6.11 6.11
g (% % Ararat Town Hall 11.52 11.52 Warrnambool Station 6.40 6.40
E o ‘% 7 Ararat Station 11.55 11.55 City Stand Sth (Warrmambool)  6.55 6.55
\_ 1,,:)9 %27

This bus service is operated by Christians Bus Lines 5231 4656.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

030809



(- I 8K
= <5 & =
= Z  23s Horsham to Hamilton Hamllton to Horsham @)
E a1 S
CU gb 8 n ] AM AM
T g § E R S Coach terminus (Horsham) ~ 7.20 Hamilton Stat|on 10.20 >
-0 [~} q q q
@) % 58 > 9= Natimuk-Hamilton Rd 7.40 General store (Cavendish) 10.40 :
+ 2 et Y (Noradjuha) Melvile Forest-VaseyRd 1.0 =Z
E 0 C656 =0 Wonwondah-Toolondo Rd 7.50 (Vasey) _|
S g (Toolondo) Milk bar (Balmoral) 11.10 m
e 3 2 M Wombelano Rd (Kanagulk) ~ 8.10 Wombelano Rd (Kanagul) ~ 11.30 0
& £ 8 N\ = 0]y il el ) 8.20 Wonwondah-ToolondoRd ~~ 11.45 —
(@) g 3 . 0 % Melville Forest-Vasey Rd 8.30 (Toolondo) O
I 4 ° H % % (Vasey) Natimuk-Hamitton Rd 12.00 E
. B o < %@ General store (Cavendish) 8.50 (Noradjuha) =
] E ) Hamilton Station 9.20 Coach terminus (Horsham) ~ 12.30
S MEAY W
N -
%% %)
IR % m
, 0))]

This bus service is operated by P&P Glaubitz 5382 2353.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

030809



(- T Sy

S CE A —
= Z 882 Portland to Hamilton Hamllton to Portland @)

s K aiF S

(U % g 8 (2] ] AM PM
T 0 £g E R g Henty St Plaza (Portiand) 8.55 Hamilton Stat|on 1.30 >

-0 =&

o 5 2es &2 Snak Shack (Heywood) 921 Branxholme Hotel 150 -
== E: g% ? P E Milltown CFA (Milltown) 9.26 Condah Hotel 210 zZ
O 8 2 oo =5 Triggers Rd (Myamyr) 9.28 Triggers Rd (Myamyn) 213 —]

% % Condah Hotel 9.31 Milltown CFA (Milltown) 215 M
© . M Bransholme Hotel 9.41 Heywood Ag Sales (Heywood)  2.25 3

L % Hamilton Station 10.10 Henty St Plaza (Portland) 2.50
@) @, @)
O RETENG =
3 s s g g %
® ° ® ° 0 <% zZ
2
*le% (09)
o B C
%% wn
% m
R %))
-

This bus service is operated by South Western 5562 1866.
All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

200509



V/Line

V/Line is Victoria’s largest regional train and coach
provider that can take you to major regional areas
throughout the state. The following pages outline
the services closest to you.

To plan your trip, use the online journey planner
at viclink.com.au or call 136 196.

V/Line services

For full details on your local V/Line service,
please see the timetable included at the

136 196 front of this booklet.

S
—
Z
m
%
M
By
=
O
®
0

All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.
PN WA, |

e




ENS 3 2
z = g = g :
BER V/Line coaches Where can | catch them? S
g =2 3 3 " g .8 . £ The V/Line Hamilton coach stop is located at Hamilton —
EEE 2 215 —-¢ < = There are a number of coach services that take Station. The Coleraine V/Line coach stop is located =
s S5 o —! ] S . . . . . 4
?%& s . g _ you to destinations across Victoria. To plan your trip, on the corner of Whyte Street and Henty Street, )| Migg]
%:7@& 2 52 HES B use the online journey planner at viclink.com.au In Casterton, you can catch the V/Line coach )
%, :f‘” gz S ET Llz 8B 2 or call 136 196. from outside McKenzie's deli and takeaway. m
%e 8 E S 255 \\{ % S
{/é, s = & o g g .
K Jz & What coach services When do they run? 2
© 5 “EEES o B E are available? For VV/Line coach service timetables, visit vline.ce —
= = s =5 = & N|zscEEEE R - , , or call 136 196 or refer to the attached timetable O
B z £ €\ f % s “gEEf3=2 g\ & V/Line coach services run frequently from Hamilton ' M
8 = S &% S \ 0008 2 t . .
e —— & JLQ 0 Warrnambool, Coleraine, Casterton, Mt Gambier (@)
s E ssEgee s B 5 S 5 5 = ¥ 5 2 » E2 2% & ) ) ) )
I8N < E:EEf: g l: B S.%9, EEZEEEEFELEEC and Ballarat. What are the fares"
S = EEs 5 g S %, 2 g 2 3 8 =i V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options. Visit
- s zs £ %:o,,o:% g e £ 3 vline.com.au for details on which ticket type best suits
tan - S £3 ¢ %&? g2 you. You can buy your V/Line ticket from V/Line agents
g & £ &£ & & ¢ S8 %% g2 . ,
40_') e 2§ : £ /;%,4 %, g8 in the area. Plgase call 136 196 to find out where your
g 8 g = %, closest agent is located. You can also buy your V/Line
< 2 > | I y y
() E = E £ ticket over the phone by calling 136 196.
= | :
g



136 196

Fares

Depending-on where you're headed and what kind of
transport you're-using, the type of fare and cost will vary.
If you're planning a trip;.visit viclink.com.au to find out
which services you need to-catch:

What fares are available?

Your local bus services offer full fares and concession fares
for those who hold the appropriate concession cards. For a
full list of accepted concession cards visit viclink.com.au
or call 136 196.

V/Line offer a variety of flexible ticket options, including Day
Return, Off Peak Day Return, Weekly, Monthly, and Date to Date
tickets, as well as Single and Off\Peak Single. There are also
concession tickets and low cost tickets for passengers aged
16 years and under.

All information is-carrect at time of printing, May 2009.

What’s more, most V/Line tickets also include travel on
Melbourne’s trains, trams and buses! If you are travelling
to Geelong, Ballarat, Bendigo, Morwell, Moe or Traralgon,
you can travel on their local bus networks for free. Visit
vline.com.au for more information.

Where do | buy tickets?

Local buses

You can buy tickets on board buses. For more information,
call Trotters Coaches on 55711682, Christians Bus Lines
on 53521501, P&P Glaubitz on 5382 2353 or Portland
Bus Lines on 5562 1866.

V/Line coaches and trains

You can buy V/Line tickets from V/Line agents in the area,
or by cafting V/Lineon 136 196. Visa and MasterCard are
accepted. Please allow seven days for delivery. V/Line
coach tickets can be collected on board.




Community transport

Community transport is now available to people with special
needs. To find out if you are eligible call South West Community
Transport Program on 5551 8461 9am — 6pm Mon — Thur.

Community transport

5551 8461

[ ) [ ) [ )

HEN NN

@ o) (e_o] (e 09

O
©)
<
<
-
<
—
Y]
>
Z
n
=
@)
Y|
=

All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.



Taxi services

5571 1200

Taxi services

Taxis of Hamilton is available to pick up and deliver
passengers and parcels in the local area.

What services are available?

Taxis of Hamilton provide services for people in the community.

They have a wheelchair accessible vehicle available.

Where can | catch them?

To book a taxi or for further information call Taxis
of Hamilton on 5571 1200.

All information is correct at time of printing, May 2009.

When do they run?

Taxis of Hamilton run a 24-hour service.

What are the fares?

Please check with your driver for specific fare
information before your journey.

S30INGES IXVL VOO



